Plumbing System
Price List
January 2025
Multilayer
PPSU
Brass
16 - 110mm
Multitubo

Press Fittings - Plastic PPSU
Press Fittings - PPSU
Description Type Code Bag Quantity Price Each
PPSU Press Coupling Equal
PPSU Press-Coupling (Equal) 16 x 16mm 57010 10 £4.56
PPSU Press-Coupling (Equal) 20 x 20mm 57030 10 £6.15
PPSU Press-Coupling (Equal) 25 x 25mm 57040 10 £10.25
PPSU Press-Coupling (Equal) 32 x 32mm 57050 4 £12.68
PPSU Press-Coupling (Equal) 40 x 40mm 57060 1 £23.27
PPSU Press-Coupling (Equal) 50 x 50mm 57070 1 £34.46
PPSU Press-Coupling (Equal) 63 x 63mm 57080 1 £82.83
PPSU Press Coupling Reduced
PPSU Press-Coupling (Reduced) 20 x 16mm 57031 10 £5.62
PPSU Press-Coupling (Reduced) 25 x 16mm 57041 10 £8.46
PPSU Press-Coupling (Reduced) 25 x 20mm 57042 10 £8.53
PPSU Press-Coupling (Reduced) 32 x 25mm 57052 10 £12.37
PPSU Press Elbow 90°
PPSU Press-Elbow 90° 16x 16mm 53010 10 £5.09
PPSU Press-Elbow 90° 20 x 20mm 53030 10 £7.07
PPSU Press-Elbow 90° 25 x 25mm 53040 10 £12.51
PPSU Press-Elbow 90° 32 x 32mm 53050 4 £17.94
PPSU Press-Elbow 90° 40 x 40mm 53060 4 £28.63
PPSU Press-Elbow 90° 50 x 50mm 53070 1 £46.31
PPSU Press-Elbow 90° 63 x 63mm 53080 1 £99.82
PPSU Press Tee (Equal) A x B X C
PPSU Press-Tee (Equal) 16x16x16mm 55010 10 £7.61
PPSU Press-Tee (Equal) 20x20x20mm 55030 10 £9.99
PPSU Press-Tee (Equal) 25x25x25mm 55040 4 £16.75
PPSU Press-Tee (Equal) 32x32x32mm 55050 4 £23.31
PPSU Press-Tee (Equal) 40x40x40mm 55060 1 £37.29
PPSU Press-Tee (Equal) 50x50x50mm 55070 1 £61.71
PPSU Press-Tee (Equal) 63x63x63mm 55080 1 £151.19
PPSU Press Tee (Reduced) A x B X C
PPSU Press-Tee (Reduced) 16x20x16mm 55011 10 £8.97
PPSU Press-Tee (Reduced) 20x16x16mm 55031 10 £8.97
PPSU Press-Tee (Reduced) 20x16x20mm 55032 10 £9.15
PPSU Press-Tee (Reduced) 20x20x16mm 55033 10 £8.97
PPSU Press-Tee (Reduced) 25x16x25mm 55041 4 £14.63
PPSU Press-Tee (Reduced) 25x20x20mm 55042 4 £14.14
PPSU Press-Tee (Reduced) 25x20x25mm 55043 4 £15.56
PPSU Press-Tee (Reduced) 32x20x32mm 55051 4 £21.33
PPSU Press-Tee (Reduced) 32x25x25mm 55053 4 £22.18
PPSU Press-Tee (Reduced) 32x25x32mm 55052 4 £22.57
PPSU
Equal Coupling
PPSU
Reduced Coupling
PPSU
Elbow 90°
PPSU
Equal Tee
PPSU
Reduced Tee
A
C
B
A
C
B
9 Expert Sales & Technical Support            Expert Sales & Technical Support            0116 251 4916                          luxusheat.co.uk0116 251 4916                          luxusheat.co.uk
Press Fittings - Brass
Description Type Code Bag Quantity Price Each
Press Coupling Equal
G2 Press-Coupling (Equal) 16 x 16mm G227010 10 £5.59
G2 Press-Coupling (Equal) 20 x 20mm G227030 10 £7.21
G2 Press-Coupling (Equal) 25 x 25mm G227040 10 £11.64
G2 Press-Coupling (Equal) 32 x 32mm G227050 10 £16.16
Brass Press-Coupling (Equal) 40 x 40mm 27060 1 £25.86
Brass Press-Coupling (Equal) 50 x 50mm 27070 1 £36.54
Brass Press-Coupling (Equal) 63 x 63mm 27080 1 £97.64
Brass Press-Coupling (Equal) 75 x 75mm 27090 1 £131.49
Press Coupling Reduced
G2 Press-Coupling (Reduced) 20 x 16mm G227031 10 £6.68
G2 Press-Coupling (Reduced) 25 x 16mm G227041 10 £9.01
G2 Press-Coupling (Reduced) 25 x 20mm G227042 10 £10.06
G2 Press-Coupling (Reduced) 32 x 20mm G227051 10 £14.54
G2 Press-Coupling (Reduced) 32 x 25mm G227052 10 £14.97
Press-Coupling (Reduced) 40 x 25mm 27062 1 £22.01
Press-Coupling (Reduced) 40 x 32mm 27061 1 £20.66
Press-Coupling (Reduced) 50 x 32mm 27072 1 £28.20
Press-Coupling (Reduced) 50 x 40mm 27071 1 £33.06
Press-Coupling (Reduced) 63 x 40mm 27081 1 £71.36
Press-Coupling (Reduced) 63 x 50mm 27082 1 £75.13
Press-Coupling (Reduced) 75 x 40mm 27091 1 £101.41
Press-Coupling (Reduced) 75 x 50mm 27092 1 £105.18
Press-Coupling (Reduced) 75 x 63mm 27093 1 £123.95
Press Elbow 90°
G2 Press-elbow 90° 16 x 16mm G223010 10 £6.47
G2 Press-elbow 90° 20 x 20mm G223030 10 £9.01
G2 Press-elbow 90° 25 x 25mm G223040 10 £14.40
G2 Press-elbow 90° 32 x 32mm G223050 4 £20.53
Press-elbow 90° 40 x 40mm 23060 1 £34.86
Press-elbow 90° 50 x 50mm 23070 1 £51.00
Press-elbow 90° 63 x 63mm 23080 1 £133.97
Press-elbow 90° 75 x 75mm 23090 1 £217.85
Press Fittings - G2 Bass
Press Elbow 45°
G2 Press-elbow 45° 32 x 32mm G223250 4 £24.14
Press-elbow 45° 40 x 40mm 23260 1 £45.23
Press-elbow 45° 50 x 50mm 23270 1 £57.60
Press-elbow 45° 63 x 63mm 23280 1 £120.21
Press-elbow 45° 75 x 75mm 23290 1 £262.95
G2
Equal Coupling
G2
Reduced Coupling
G2
Elbow 90°
G2
Elbow 45°
10Expert Sales & Technical Support             0116 251 4916                           luxusheat.co.uk
Press Fittings - Brass
Press Fittings - G2 Tee’s
Description Type Code Bag Quantity Price Each
Press Tee Equal A X B x C
G2 Press-Tee  (Equal) 16x16x16mm G225010 10 £9.01
G2 Press-Tee  (Equal) 20x20x20mm G225030 10 £12.82
G2 Press-Tee  (Equal) 25x25x25mm G225040 4 £20.27
G2 Press-Tee  (Equal) 32x32x32mm G225050 4 £28.43
Press-Tee  (Equal) 40x40x40mm 25060 1 £49.08
Press-Tee  (Equal) 50x50x50mm 25070 1 £71.85
Press-Tee  (Equal) 63x63x63mm 25080 1 £196.14
Press-Tee  (Equal) 75x75x75mm 25090 1 £310.95
A
A
Press Tee Reduced A X B x C
G2 Press-Tee  (Reduced) 16x20x16mm G225011 10 £12.02
G2 Press-Tee  (Reduced) 20x16x16mm G225031 10 £11.59
G2 Press-Tee  (Reduced) 20x16x20mm G225032 10 £12.51
G2 Press-Tee  (Reduced) 20x20x16mm G225033 10 £12.02
G2 Press-Tee  (Reduced) 20x25x20mm G225037 4 £19.08
G2 Press-Tee  (Reduced) 25x16x16mm G225048 4 £16.16
G2 Press-Tee  (Reduced) 25x16x20mm G225047 4 £16.99
G2 Press-Tee  (Reduced) 25x16x25mm G225041 4 £18.52
G2 Press-Tee  (Reduced) 25x20x20mm G225042 4 £17.46
G2 Press-Tee  (Reduced) 25x20x25mm G225043 4 £19.23
G2 Press-Tee  (Reduced) 25x25x16mm G225048 4 £19.99
G2 Press-Tee  (Reduced) 32x16x32mm G225054 4 £28.96
G2 Press-Tee  (Reduced) 32x20x32mm G225051 4 £27.73
G2 Press-Tee  (Reduced) 32x25x25mm G225053 4 £26.84
G2 Press-Tee  (Reduced) 32x25x32mm G225052 4 £27.94
G2 Press-Tee  (Reduced) 25x32x25mm G225057 4 £28.52
Press-Tee (Reduced) 32x40x32mm 25058 1 £54.12
Press-Tee (Reduced) 40x20x40mm 25061 1 £38.51
Press-Tee (Reduced) 40x25x40mm 25062 1 £39.79
Press-Tee (Reduced) 40x32x32mm 25063 1 £38.27
Press-Tee (Reduced) 40x32x40mm 25064 1 £42.04
Press-Tee (Reduced) 40x25x32mm 25067 1 £47.66
Press-Tee (Reduced) 40x50x40mm 25068 1 £77.60
Press-Tee (Reduced) 50x25x50mm 25072 1 £68.70
Press-Tee (Reduced) 50x32x50mm 25073 1 £74.43
Press-Tee (Reduced) 50x40x50mm 25074 1 £87.78
Press-Tee (Reduced) 50x25x40mm 25076 1 £87.78
Press-Tee (Reduced) 50x63x50mm 25078 1 £174.49
Press-Tee (Reduced) 63x25x63mm 25081 1 £124.40
Press-Tee (Reduced) 63x32x63mm 25082 1 £138.76
Press-Tee (Reduced) 63x40x63mm 25083 1 £153.06
Press-Tee (Reduced) 63x50x63mm 25084 1 £157.89
Press-Tee (Reduced) 63x75x63mm 25088 1 £216.34
Press-Tee (Reduced) 75x40x75mm 25092 1 £229.61
Press-Tee (Reduced) 75x50x75mm 25093 1 £243.98
G2
Equal Tee
G2
Reduced Tee
A
C
A
C
B
B
NEW
11 Expert Sales & Technical Support            Expert Sales & Technical Support            0116 251 4916                          luxusheat.co.uk0116 251 4916                          luxusheat.co.uk
Press Fittings - Brass
Description Type Code Bag Quantity Price Each
Brass Press MLCP to compression nut and olive
16mm - 15mm CU Inc Nut & Olive 16x2 - Cu15 G2F20710 10 £6.25
20mm - 22mm CU Inc Nut & Olive 20x2.25 - Cu22 G2F20731 10 £10.62
25mm - 22mm CU Inc Nut & Olive 25x2.5 - Cu22 G2F20740 10 £12.32
Press Fittings - Transition to Copper
Brass Press MLCP compression adaptor
16 x 15mm Chrome 16x2 - Cu 15 79710 10 £3.73
16 x 15mm Brass 16x2 - Cu 15 79711 10 £3.73
20 x 22mm Brass 20x2.25 - Cu22 79731 10 £6.16
25 x 28mm Brass 25x2.5 - Cu28 90040 10 £23.50
MLC to Copper Compression
16mm to 25mm MLC press connec-
tion inc. nut and olive to 15 - 22mm
copper.
MLC Compression Nut and
Insert
16mm to 25mm MLC Compression
fitting to 15mm - 28mm Thread
MLC Press to Copper tail
16mm to 32mm MLC press fitting to
15mm - 28mm Copper tail.
Brass Press MLCP to Copper Tail
Press-adapter - Brass / Copper 16x2 - Cu15 G2F29710 10 £8.79
Press-adapter - Brass / Copper 20x2.25 - Cu22 G2F29731 10 £12.36
Press-adapter - Brass / Copper 25x2.5 - Cu22 G2F29740 10 £16.54
Press-adapter - Brass / Copper 25x2.5 - Cu28 G2F29741 10 £18.08
Press-adapter - Brass / Copper 32x3 - Cu28 G2F29750 10 £19.18
Press-adapter - Brass 16x2 - Cu 15 G2F29910 10 £8.79
Press-adapter - Brass 20x2.25 - Cu 22 G2F29931 10 £12.36
Press-adapter - Brass 25x2.5 - Cu 22 G2F29940 10 £16.54
Press-adapter - Brass 32x3 - Cu 28 G2F29950 10 £19.18
IMPORTANT:
Do not hot solder on the tail-side of the fitting. Use press or compression adaptors only.
NEW
Brass Press MLCP to compression nut and olive 90° Elbow
16mm - 15mm CU Inc Nut & Olive
90° Elbow
16x2 - Cu15 G2F23715 10 £8.62
NEW
NEW
NEW
Compression Nut
& Olive
Compression Nut &
Olive 90° Elbow
MLCP -
Spigot Tail
MLCP -
Compression Insert
NEW
12Expert Sales & Technical Support             0116 251 4916                           luxusheat.co.uk
Press Fittings - Brass
Press Fittings - G2 BSP Threaded Connections
Description Type Code Bag Quantity Price Each
Press Connection Male Thread
G2 Press-Connection MT 16 x 3/8” MT G220012 10 £5.40
G2 Press-Connection MT 16 x 1/2” MT G220010 10 £5.94
G2 Press-Connection MT 16 x 3/4”MT G220014 10 £8.52
G2 Press-Connection MT 20 x 1/2” MT G220030 10 £6.78
G2 Press-Connection MT 20 x 3/4” MT G220031 10 £8.00
G2 Press-Connection MT 20 x 1” MT G220032 10 £13.70
G2 Press-Connection MT 25 x 3/4” MT G220040 10 £10.45
G2 Press-Connection MT 25 x 1” MT G220041 10 £14.83
G2 Press-Connection MT 32 x 1” MT G220050 10 £16.38
G2 Press-Connection MT 32 x 1 1/4” MT G220051 8 £23.69
Press-Connection MT 40 x 1 1/4” MT 20060 1 £23.65
Press-Connection MT 40 x 1 1/2” MT 20061 1 £25.81
Press-Connection MT 50 x 1 1/2” MT 20070 1 £26.59
Press-Connection MT 50 x 2” MT 20071 1 £55.92
Press-Connection MT 63 x 2” MT 20080 1 £71.36
Press-Connection MT 75 x 2 1/2” MT 20090 1 £103.14
Press Connection Female Thread
G2 Press-Connection FT 16 x 1/2” FT G221010 10 £6.03
G2 Press-Connection FT 20 x 1/2” FT G221030 10 £6.47
G2 Press-Connection FT 20 x 3/4” FT G221031 10 £8.61
G2 Press-Connection FT 20 x 1” FT G221032 10 £20.09
G2 Press-Connection FT 25 x 3/4” FT G221040 10 £11.15
G2 Press-Connection FT 25 x 1” FT G221041 10 £14.50
G2 Press-Connection FT 32 x 1” FT G221050 10 £29.97
G2 Press-Connection FT 32 x 1 1/4” FT G221051 10 £30.58
Press-Connection FT 40 x 1 1/4” FT 21061 1 £28.55
Press-Connection FT 40 x 1 1/2” FT 21062 1 £39.74
Press-Connection FT 50 x 1 1/2” FT 21071 1 £34.58
Press-Connection FT 63 x 2” FT 21080 1 £64.61
Press-Connection FT 75 x 2 1/2” FT 21090 1 £127.72
Press Connection 90° Male Thread
G2 Press-elbow 90° MT 16 x 1/2” MT G223015 10 £7.12
G2 Press-elbow 90° MT 16 x 3/8” MT G223012 10 £7.91
G2 Press-elbow 90° MT 20 x 1/2” MT G223035 10 £8.09
G2 Press-elbow 90° MT 20 x 3/4” MT G223037 10 £10.79
G2 Press-elbow 90° MT 25 x 3/4” MT G223045 10 £13.75
G2 Press-elbow 90° MT 25 x 1” MT G223047 6 £20.85
G2 Press-elbow 90° MT 32 x 1” MT G223055 6 £20.32
Press Connection 90° Female Thread
G2 Press-elbow 90° FT 16 x 1/2” FT G223016 10 £6.95
G2 Press-elbow 90° FT 20 x 1/2” FT G223036 10 £8.52
G2 Press-elbow 90° FT 20 x 3/4” FT G223038 10 £11.73
G2 Press-elbow 90° FT 25 x 3/4” FT G223046 10 £13.13
G2 Press-elbow 90° FT 25 x 1” FT G223048 6 £19.96
G2 Press-elbow 90° FT 32 x 1” FT G223056 6 £20.53
Male Thread
Connection
Female Thread
Connection
Male Thread
90° Connection
Female Thread
90° Connection
13 Expert Sales & Technical Support            Expert Sales & Technical Support            0116 251 4916                          luxusheat.co.uk0116 251 4916                          luxusheat.co.uk
Press Fittings - Brass
Description Type Code Bag Quantity Price Each
Press Connection Female Swivel
G2 Press-screw FT (swivel nut) 16 x 3/8” FT G228012 10 £6.47
G2 Press-screw FT (swivel nut) 16 x 1/2” FT G228011 10 £6.68
G2 Press-screw FT (swivel nut) 16 x 3/4”FT G228010 10 £7.74
G2 Press-screw FT (swivel nut) 20 x 1/2” FT G228031 10 £10.45
G2 Press-screw FT (swivel nut) 20 x 3/4” FT G228030 10 £11.50
G2 Press-screw FT (swivel nut) 25 x 3/4” FT G228041 10 £14.88
G2 Press-screw FT (swivel nut) 25 x 1” FT G228040 10 £17.03
G2 Press-screw FT (swivel nut) 32 x 1” FT G2F28051 8 £24.09
G2 Press-screw FT (swivel nut) 32 x1 1/4”FT G228050 8 £25.32
Press-screw FT (swivel nut) 40 x 1 1/2” FT 28060 1 £39.34
Press-screw FT (swivel nut) 40 x 1 1/4” FT 28070 1 £44.73
Press-screw FT (swivel nut) 50x 2” FT 28080 1 £56.34
Press-screw FT (swivel nut) 63x 2” FT 28080 1 £174.13
Detachable fitting for the surface-mounted connection of filters and valves.
Press Fittings - G2 BSP Threaded Fittings
Press Tee Male Thread
G2 Press-Tee MT 16 x 1/2”x 16 G225110 10 £12.09
G2 Press-Tee MT 25 x 3/4” x 25 G225140 10 £20.40
G2 Press-Tee MT 32 x 3/4” x 32 G225150 10 £27.00
Press Connection Female Swivel 90°
G2 Press-elbow 90° FT (swivel nut) 16 x 1/2” FT G2F23013 10 £11.32
G2 Press-elbow 90° FT (swivel nut) 20 x 1/2” FT G2F23033 10 £18.63
G2 Press-elbow 90° FT (swivel nut) 20 x 3/4” FT G2F23034 10 £23.04
G2 Press-elbow 90° FT (swivel nut) 25 x 3/4” FT G2F23044 10 £28.78
Detachable fitting for the surface-mounted connection of filters and valves.
Press Tee Female Thread
G2 Press-Tee FT 16 x 1/2”x 16 G225015 10 £11.73
G2 Press-Tee FT 20 x 1/2” x 20 G225035 10 £14.54
G2 Press-Tee FT 20 x 3/4” x 20 G225038 10 £17.56
G2 Press-Tee FT 25 x 1/2” x 25 G225045 4 £18.95
G2 Press-Tee FT 25 x 3/4” x 25 G225046 4 £19.79
G2 Press-Tee FT 32 x 3/4” x 32 G225055 4 £26.19
G2 Press-Tee FT 32 x 1/2” x 32 G225056 4 £24.14
Press-Tee FT 40 x 1” x 40 25066 1 £47.19
Press-Tee FT 50 x 1” x 50 25075 1 £59.66
Press-Tee FT 63 x 1” x 63 25085 1 £135.24
Press-Tee FT 75 x 1” x 75 25095 1 £248.73
G2
Female Swivel
G2 Tee
Male Thread
G2
Female Swivel 90°
G2 Tee
Female Thread
NEW
NEW
NEW
14Expert Sales & Technical Support             0116 251 4916                           luxusheat.co.uk
Press Fittings - Brass
Press Fittings - Lever Valves
Press Lever Valves
Press Lever Valve 16mm 60016 1 £29.84
Press Lever Valve 20mm 60020 1 £40.36
Press Lever Valve 25mm 60025 1 £44.94
Press Lever Valve 32mm 60032 1 £69.14
Press Lever Valve 40mm 60040 1 £105.82
Press Lever Valve 50mm 60050 1 £176.89
Press Lever Valve 63mm 60063 1 £246.12
Press
Lever Valve
Radiator Connection Elbow
G2 Radiator Connection Elbow 16 x 330mm G223510 2 £20.85
G2 Radiator Connection Elbow 16 x 150mm G223509 2 £19.31
Press Fittings - Radiator Connections
Radiator Connection Tee
G2 Radiator Connection Tee 16 x 330mm G225510 2 £22.32
G2 Radiator Connection Tee 20 x 330mm G225530 2 £25.66
Press
End Cap
Press Endcap
G2 Press End Cap 16mm G229510 10 £3.97
G2 Press End Cap 20mm G229530 10 £5.50
Press End Cap 25mm 29540 10 £6.57
Press End Cap 32mm 29550 10 £8.82
Press Fittings - End Cap
Description Type Code Bag Quantity Price Each
Press Single Wingback
G2 Press-Wingback Single Elbow 16 x 1/2” FT G229010 10 £10.79
G2 Press-Wingback Single Elbow 20 x 1/2” FT G229030 10 £12.68
G2 Press-Wingback Single Elbow 20 x 3/4” FT G229031 10 £16.16
G2
Double Wing Back
Press
Radiator Elbow
Press
Radiator Tee
G2
Single Wing Back
Brass Press Double Wingback
G2 Press-Wingback Double Elbow 16 x 1/2” FT G229410 8 £22.76
G2 Press-Wingback Double Elbow 20 x 1/2” FT G229430 6 £24.84
15 Expert Sales & Technical Support            Expert Sales & Technical Support            0116 251 4916                          luxusheat.co.uk0116 251 4916                          luxusheat.co.uk
Plumbing Manifolds
WRAS Approved Plumbing Manifolds
Description Type Code Bag Quantity Price Each